

Com. Case no 04/2019
UTPAL METIA VS DILIP SASMAL
u/s 138 of N.I. Act

Order dt. 27-07-2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A, App.

Complaint is present and files hazira.

No E/R of W/A is received against O.P. Dilip Sasmol since long.

I/C Uluberia P.S directed to file S/C for non compliance of court W/A order with in next date i/d necessary action will be taken as per law.

Case is adjourn today.

Fix **16-10-23** for E/R & App & S/C to I/C Uluberia P.S.

J.M. 2 nd Court, Uluberia