

Order dt. 12-08-24

Today is fixed for E/R,App.  
Complaint is present and files hazira.  
No E/R of W/A is received. issue reminder.  
Fix 29-08-24 For E/R & App.  
D/C by me.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.