

04 C of 2019

Order dt. 28-01-25

Today is fixed for ER of WA and Appr.

Complainant files hazira. Non-execution report of accused Dilip Sasmal received.

Ld. JM 1st Court is in charge.

To 11-04-2025 for ER of WA and Appr.

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia (I/C)

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia (I/C)