

04 C of 2019 04 2019

Order dated : 06.08.2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA & Appearance.

Complainant is present and files a hazira.

Issue reminder for execution of Warrant of Arrest against the sole accused person.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the O/C of Uluberia PS for compliance.

Fix 09.12.2025 for ER of WA & Appearance i.d., personal appearance of Warrant Officer.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia